
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/29/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:27:32 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/22/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/28/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0511,HHR1700000004,8 CMA,0511,HHR1800000007,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Integrated Eligibility Solution OPTUMINSIGHT INC 08/08/2017 11/22/2017 239,622,002.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000005,2 CPO,0211,GSD1800000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Capitol Building Renovations of Exterior
Door

ALLEGHENY RESTORATION &
BLDRS INC

10/19/2017 11/22/2017 779,364.82

CRFQ,0313,DEP1800000006,1 CMA,0313,DEP1800000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Southern Sludge and Snow
Removal Open End

MAIN STREET BUILDERS LLC 11/07/2017 11/27/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC1800000003,1 CMA,0926,PSC1800000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Consultant DAVID J ELLIS 11/08/2017 11/27/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

